
hit

 blue eyes | blond hair

Paula Lobo Antunes

 portuguese nationality  |  1.68cm  height

by Vanda  Correia



Marquesa de a Lorna 
A Promessa
Os Eleitos
Lucia
Por Ti
Crimes Submersos
O Mundo Não Acaba Assim 
Prisioneira
Vidas Opostas
País Irmão
O Sábio
Une Famille Formidable
Miúdo e Graúdo
Santa Bárbara
Mulheres
Remédio Santo
O Dom
Mar de Paixão
Flor do Mar
Equador
Deixa-me Amar
O Buraco
A Escrava Isaura

Josefa
Micá 
Margarida 
Irmã Sílvia d’Assis 
Constança Melchior 
Clara 
Carla 
Margarida Lacerda 
Aurora Teles 
Rute 
Carmen Travasos 
Infirmière Chimio 
Catarina Guerra 
Luísa Áquila 
Diana Flores 
Sara Trindade Coelho 
Patrícia 
Benedita Veloso 
Salomé Neto 
Adélia 
Lara Guerra 
Matilde 
Aurora

Training

Project Role Production | Channel

Ukbar Filmes | RTP
SP Televisão | SIC 
SP Televisão | OPTO 
Coral Europa | SIC 
SP Televisão | SIC 
Coral Europa | RTP e RTVE 
Távola Redonda | RTP 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
SP Televisão | SIC 
Leonel Vieira | RTP 
SP Televisão | RTP 
Antonio da Cunha Telles 
Endemol | RTP 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
-
Globo | TV Globo

Languages
Portuguese | English | French

Course Coach | Institution

- Acting Course “Michael Chekhov
Technnique For Actors” 
Workshop 
Meisner Technique Uta Hagen’s Method
Clown Techniques 
“Shakespeare And The Classics” Workshop

ArtsEd School London 
Lenard Petit | ACT 
Terrie Fender | ArtsEd School London 
Robert Fried | ArtsEd School London 
Peta Lily | ArtsEd School London 
Andrew V. | ArtsEd School London

2025
2024
2023-24
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015-16
2014-15
2011-12
2011
2010-11
2008-09
2008
2007-08
2006
2004-05

Tv

A Rainha da Beleza
Monólogos da Vagina 
MacBeth
MacBeth
Closer
Felizmente Não É Natal
Cancer Tales
A Winter’s Tale
Romeo and Juliet
Les Liaisons Dangereuses
The Book of Disquiet
Yerma Yerma

Sandra Faleiro
Valerie Braddell 
Carlos Avilez 
Rui Mendes 
Celco Cleto 
Nell Dunn/Trevor Walker 
Jane Briers 
Andrew Visnevski 
Steve Buckwalk 
Menier Theatre London 
Studio Theatre London

Project Director | Production

2024
2021
2019
2015
2012
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
1999

Theatre

Skills
Singing | Dancing | Volleyball | Swimming | Basketball | Kickboxing | Yoga |
Bodyboarding

O Arquiteto 
A Teacher’s Gift
Monte Clerigo
UnSin (Short) 
PÊ
The Infernal Machine
No Limiar do Pensamento (Short)
Mylissa (Short) 
Jacinta
Sei lá
A Teia de Gelo
Corrupção

Isabel
Harriet
Mãe 
Helen Walker 
– 
Stage Manager 
Madalena 
Valerie 
Aurora 
Joana 
Madalena 
Alternadeira

Project Role Director | Production

João Maia | SkyDreams 
Artur Ribeiro | Kunal Ravi Tiwari 
Luís Campos | Matiné 
Frank Kallenberg, Marcus Andre e Anna Korzh
Margarida Vila-Nova 
Andrew Hunt | Moviebox Studio 
Antonio Sequeira 
-
Jorge Paixão da Costa | Coral Europa 
Joaquim Leitão | Tino Navarro 
NBP | Nicolau Breyner 
João Botelho | Utopia Filmes

2025
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2019
2018
2016
2014
2011
2007

Cinema

Passaporte Lisbon 2017


